
CITIES OF LIGHT

1 2  D A Y S  •  P A R I S  T O  P R A G U E

SEE GREAT CITIES & LANDSCAPES.  Sail Europe’s most iconic rivers: the Moselle with its steep vineyards; the castle-studded Rhine; and  
the Main, lined with quaint villages. Taste legendary Moselle Rieslings. Survey the Rhine from 900-year-old Marksburg Castle. Explore 
Prague’s Lobkowicz Palace on a Privileged Access tour designed just for us by Prince William. Savor French, German and Czech cuisine.  
With bookends in Paris and Prague, this 12-day journey celebrates Europe’s most luminous ports.

PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nuremberg 

GERMANY

LUXEMBOURG
Rüdesheim 

Bernkastel

Trier

Paris

Cochem

Würzburg

Rothenburg

Bamberg
Prague

CZECH REPUBLIC

MAIN

RHINE

MOSELLE

Koblenz

Mainz

Heidelberg 

FRANCE

MAIN–DANUBE
CANAL

Motor coach
Cruise 

Reims

PARIS TO PRAGUE 
DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Paris Hotel Check-in Overnight
2  Paris     Panoramic Paris
3  Reims  Morning  Afternoon Transfer to Trier 
    Reims Cathedral &  
    Luxembourg American  
    Cemetery 
 Trier  Embark  Overnight  
4  Trier    Afternoon Trier Highlights 
 Bernkastel  Afternoon  Evening  
5  Cochem &    Overnight Cochem Walking Tour & 
 Koblenz   Reichsburg Castle
6  Koblenz    Morning  Marksburg Castle
7  Heidelberg Morning Morning Heidelberg Highlights 
      & University Lunch
8  Würzburg Afternoon  Evening Würzburg Residenz 
     & Walk
9  Bamberg  Afternoon Overnight  Bamberg Walking Tour
10  Bamberg   Disembark Transfer to Prague  
 Nuremberg Morning Afternoon Nuremberg 
    Through History 
 Prague Hotel Check-in Overnight 
11  Prague   Overnight Panoramic Prague
12  Prague   Check-out

PRAGUE TO PARIS 
DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  Prague  Hotel Check-in Overnight
2  Prague   Overnight Panoramic Prague
3  Nuremberg Morning Afternoon Nuremberg Through 
    History 
 Bamberg  Embark Overnight  
4  Bamberg   Afternoon  Bamberg Walking Tour
5  Würzburg  Afternoon  Evening  Würzburg Residenz 
    & Walk
6  Heidelberg  Morning  Afternoon  Heidelberg Highlights  
    & University Lunch
7  Mainz  Morning  Afternoon Mainz Walking Tour & 
    Gutenberg Museum 
 Rüdesheim Afternoon Overnight
8  Cochem  Afternoon  Evening  Cochem Walking Tour & 
    Reichsburg Castle
9  Bernkastel  Morning  Morning   
 Trier Afternoon Overnight Trier Highlights
10  Trier    Disembark  Transfer to Paris 
 Reims Morning Afternoon Reims Cathedral & 
    Luxembourg American 
    Cemetery 
 Paris                    Hotel Check-in Overnight
11  Paris   Overnight  Panoramic Paris
12  Paris    Check-out

12.04.2020



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

CST# 2052644-40
Product

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Paris 37 
(43/36)

37 
(46/36)

47 
(52/41)

50 
(59/45)

57 
(64/50)

62 
(72/55)

66 
(75/59)

66 
(75/595)

59 
(70/55)

51 
(60/48)

42 
(50/41)

39 
(45/37)

Trier 36 
(40/32)

35 
(41/30)

44 
(51/37)

46 
(54/39)

56 
(66/46)

59 
(67/51)

64 
(73/59)

65 
(75/55)

57 
(65/49)

48 
(55/43)

39 
(44/35)

36 
(40/32)

Würzburg 32 
(38/27)

34 
(41/28)

41 
(48/33)

47 
(56/38)

56 
(66/46)

61 
(71/51)

64 
(75/55)

65 
(75/55)

57 
(65/48)

49 
(56/41)

38 
(44/33)

33 
(38/28)

Prague 28 
(32/23)

29 
(36/23)

39 
(46/32)

45 
(54/36)

55 
(64/45)

60 
(70/50)

64 
(73/54)

64 
(73/54)

57 
(66/48)

48 
(55/41)

37 
(41/32)

32 
(36/29)

12.04.2020

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour.  
Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice  
of exciting cities.

PARIS | 2 NIGHTS 
Become enchanted by the romance of France’s capital. 
Explore Paris’s city center along the banks of the Seine, a 
UNESCO World Heritage Site, with the Notre Dame 
Cathedral and the Eiffel Tower reigning over 
the  “City of Light.”

OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE* | 3 NIGHTS 
Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England’s 
countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, 
Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive 
visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as 
the “real Downton Abbey.”

PRAGUE | 2 NIGHTS 
Give yourself more time in the Czech Republic’s vibrant 
capital, the “City of a Hundred Spires.” Explore Prague’s 
many landmarks, including Hradčany Castle, St. Vitus 
Cathedral, Charles Bridge and more.

*Currently available for 2021 & 2022.

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 8-day cruise visiting 4 countries with a river-view stateroom
• 2 nights each at Le Méridien Etoile Paris & 

Corinthia Hotel Prague (or similar)
• 10 guided tours
• Visit 6 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Culture Curriculum: Enjoy a folkloric performance; attend 
lectures on the European Union & the Main River; learn how 
to make your own German bread pudding & Rüdesheim 
Coffee; get to know a local glassblower and his craft

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




