



PRAGUE, CZECH REPUBLIC



CITIES OF LIGHT

12 DAYS • PARIS TO PRAGUE

SEE GREAT CITIES & LANDSCAPES. Sail Europe's most iconic rivers: the Moselle with its steep vineyards; the castle-studded Rhine; and the Main, lined with quaint villages. Taste legendary Moselle Rieslings. Survey the Rhine from 900-year-old Marksburg Castle. Explore Prague's Lobkowicz Palace on a Privileged Access tour designed just for us by Prince William. Savor French, German and Czech cuisine. With bookends in Paris and Prague, this 12-day journey celebrates Europe's most luminous ports.

	IS TO PRAGUE LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR		GUE TO PARIS LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR
1	Paris	Hotel Check-in	Overnight		1	Prague	Hotel Check-in	Overnight	
2	Paris			Panoramic Paris	2	Prague		Overnight	Panoramic Prague
3	Reims	Morning	Afternoon	Transfer to Trier Reims Cathedral & Luxembourg American	3	Nuremberg	Morning	Afternoon	Nuremberg Through History
						Bamberg	Embark	Overnight	
				Cemetery	4	Bamberg		Afternoon	Bamberg Walking Tour
4	Trier Trier	Embark	Overnight Afternoon	Trier Highlights	5	Würzburg	Afternoon	Evening	Würzburg Residenz & Walk
	Bernkastel	Afternoon	Evening Overnight	Cochem Walking Tour & Reichsburg Castle	6	Heidelberg	Morning	Afternoon	Heidelberg Highlights
	Cochem &								& University Lunch
	Koblenz				7	Mainz	Morning	Afternoon	Mainz Walking Tour &
6	Koblenz		Morning	Marksburg Castle					Gutenberg Museum
7	Heidelberg	Morning	Morning	Heidelberg Highlights		Rüdesheim Cochem	Afternoon Afternoon	Overnight Evening	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8				Cochem Walking Tour &
8	Würzburg	Afternoon	Evening	Würzburg Residenz					Reichsburg Castle
	5 1			& Walk	9	Bernkastel	Morning	Morning	
9	Bamberg	Afternoon	Overnight	Bamberg Walking Tour		Trier	Afternoon	Overnight	Trier Highlights
10	Bamberg Nuremberg	Morning	Disembark Afternoon	Transfer to Prague	10	Trier	Morning	Disembark Afternoon	Transfer to Paris
				Nuremberg Through History		Reims			Reims Cathedral & Luxembourg American
	Prague	Hotel Check-in	Overnight	moughnistory					Cemetery
11	Prague		Overnight	Panoramic Prague		Paris	Hotel Check-in	Overnight	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
12	Prague		Check-out		11	Paris		Overnight	Panoramic Paris
	-				12	Paris		Check-out	
					_				

- 8-day cruise visiting 4 countries with a river-view stateroom
- 2 nights each at Le Méridien Etoile Paris & Corinthia Hotel Prague (or similar)
- 10 guided tours
- Visit 6 UNESCO World Heritage Sites
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Culture Curriculum: Enjoy a folkloric performance; attend lectures on the European Union & the Main River; learn how to make your own German bread pudding & Rüdesheim Coffee; get to know a local glassblower and his craft
- · Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

🛞 **EXPLORE MORE** PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



PARIS | 2 NIGHTS

Become enchanted by the romance of France's capital. Explore Paris's city center along the banks of the Seine, a UNESCO World Heritage Site, with the Notre Dame Cathedral and the Eiffel Tower reigning over the "City of Light."



OXFORD & HIGHCLERE CASTLE* | 3 NIGHTS

Spend three days amid the rolling hills of England's countryside. Explore the historic University of Oxford, Blenheim Palace and the Cotswolds. And enjoy an exclusive visit to Highclere Castle, recognized by fans worldwide as the "real Downton Abbey."



PRAGUE | 2 NIGHTS

Give yourself more time in the Czech Republic's vibrant capital, the "City of a Hundred Spires." Explore Prague's many landmarks, including Hradčany Castle, St. Vitus Cathedral, Charles Bridge and more.

^{*}Currently available for 2021 & 2022.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°												
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC
Paris	37 (43/36)	37 (46/36)	47 (52/41)	50 (59/45)	57 (64/50)	62 (72/55)	66 (75/59)	66 (75/595)	59 (70/55)	51 (60/48)	42 (50/41)	39 (45/37)
Trier	36 (40/32)	35 (41/30)	44 (51/37)	46 (54/39)	56 (66/46)	59 (67/51)	64 (73/59)	65 (75/55)	57 (65/49)	48 (55/43)	39 (44/35)	36 (40/32)
Würzburg	32 (38/27)	34 (41/28)	41 (48/33)	47 (56/38)	56 (66/46)	61 (71/51)	64 (75/55)	65 (75/55)	57 (65/48)	49 (56/41)	38 (44/33)	33 (38/28)
Prague	28 (32/23)	29 (36/23)	39 (46/32)	45 (54/36)	55 (64/45)	60 (70/50)	64 (73/54)	64 (73/54)	57 (66/48)	48 (55/41)	37 (41/32)	32 (36/29)

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

